machinebidder

Lot No. RefNo

© 00 N O o BB W DN -

[ )N JE . N U UG . U U U G-
o ©W oo N oo o1 A W N -~ O

CM16
CM18
CM19
CM15
CM17
CM1
BO1
BO2
CL4
CL3
CL11
CL16
CL12
CL14
CL5
CL10
CL8
CL7
CL6
CL19

Description

SORALUCE SL10000 CNC Bed Milling Machine with Heidenhain TNC530i Control. Year of Manufacture 2014.
CORREA Axia CNC Bed Milling Machine with Heidenhain TNC 530i control. Year of Manufacture 2013.
CORREA Axia CNC Bed Milling Machine with Heidenhain TNC 530i Control. Year of Manufacture 2014.

IBARMIA Extreme ZVH8000 CNC Bed Milling Machine with Fanuc 31i Model B control.Year of Manufacture 2013.
IBARMIA Extreme ZVH4000 CNC Bed Milling Machine with Fanuc 31i Model B control. Year of Manufacture 2014

ASQUITH BUTLER HE4000 CNC Bed Milling Machine with Heidenhain TNC 426 control.Year of Manufacture 1996.

RYAZAN Model RT295112 x 10m Deep Hole Boring Machine. Year of Manufacture 2008.

RYAZAN Model RT295115 x 10m Deep Hole Boring Machine. Year of Manufacture 2008

HANKOOK Protec 11ND CNC Lathe with Fanuc 21i-TB Control. Year of Manufacture 2007.

HANKOOK Protec 9NC CNC Lathe with Fanuc 21i-TB Control. Year of Manufacture 2007.

HANKOOK Protec 9NC CNC Lathe with Fanuc 32i-TB Control. Year of Manufacture 2012.

L&L LC38 CNC Lathe with Fanuc 0i-TD Control.Year of Manufacture 2012.

MASCUT AC-25160 CNC Lathe with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 2012.

MASCUT AC-25160 CNC Lathe with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 2012.

BINNS & BERRY Data 90 CNC Lathe x 12,000mm with Fanuc 0i-TC Control. Rebuilt/retrofitted 2008.
BINNS & BERRY Data 1000 CNC Lathe x 12,000mm with Fanuc 0i-TC Control. Rebuilt/Retrofitted 2010.
BINNS & BERRY Data 90 CNC Lathe x 3,500mm. Retrofitted with Fagor CNC Control. Retrofitted 1998.
COLCHESTER Mastiff Electronic with Fanuc 0i-TD control. Year of Manufacture 1995.

COLCHESTER Mastiff Electronic with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 1995.

HARRISON Alpha 1550XS x 3000mm CNC Lathe with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 2014.

ALL AGREED FINAL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 15% BUYERS PREMIUM

Guide Prices (£

SALE AGREED
£275,000

SALE AGREED
£200,000

SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
£160,000

£160,000

SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED



machinebidder

Lot No. RefNo

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

CL23
MT2
ML10
ML12
ML11
ML14
ML6
ML7
CM14
CM4
CM20
SAW1
GR3
GR1
GR2
SP1
SP2
HP1
PR1
INSP 1

Description

DOOSAN Puma 800L x 3,200mm CNC Slant Bed Lathe with Fanuc 21i-TB control. Year of Manufacture 2005.

DOOSAN Puma MX2000L Multi-Axis CNC Slant Bed Lathe with Fanuc 18i-TB Control. Year of Manufacture 2005.

BINNS & BERRY Trident Centre Lathe x 12,000mm. Rebuilt in 2008.

L&L Tuscan A35 x 5000 Centre Lathe. Distance between centres 5,000mm. Year of Manufacture 2013.
MASCUT MA-3160 Centre Lathe x 4000mm. Year of Manufacture 2012.

L&L Tuscan A35 x 5,000 Centre Lathe. Distance between centres 5,000mm Year of Manufacture 2013.
POREBA TPK80 x 4,000mm Centre Lathe.Year of Manufacture 1997.

POREBA TPK80 x 5,000mm Centre Lathe.Year 1979. Reconditioned 2014 .

EUMACH FBE 4500 Vertical Machining Centre with Fanuc 31i-Model B. Year of Manufacture 2013.
EAGLE Vertical Machining Centre with Fanuc O-MD control.

KIA H63 Twin Pallet Horizontal Machining Centre. Year of Manufacture 2001.

RUSCH 444A Twin-Column Heavy Duty Automatic Horizontal Bandsaw. Year of Manufacture 2005.
CHURCHILL Cylindrical Grinder 1,000mm x 2500mm.

LANDIS MPB CNC Cylindrical Grinder. 500mm x 1,800mm.

PG MAC CNC Helix Grinding Machine. 485mm x 1,200mm.

SSCW Shot Peening Machine. Reference SP1

SSCW Shot Peening Machine. Reference SP2

Conventional Hammer Peening Machine. 10,000mm Length.

HEC 500 Ton Capacity Hydraulic Travelling Type Straightening Press.

Co-ordinate Measuring Machine Horizontal Arm Type 10,000mm Capacity. Nikken software.

Air Conditioning Unit. Tooling/Probes. REFERENCE INSP1

ALL AGREED FINAL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 15% BUYERS PREMIUM

Guide Prices (£

SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
£70,000
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
£20,000
SALE AGREED
£15,000
£15,000
£60,000
£80,000
SALE AGREED
SALE AGREED
£60,000



