machinebidder



Lot No.	. Ref No	<u>Description</u>	Guide Prices (£)
1	CM16	SORALUCE SL10000 CNC Bed Milling Machine with Heidenhain TNC530i Control. Year of Manufacture 2014.	SALE AGREED
2	CM18	CORREA Axia CNC Bed Milling Machine with Heidenhain TNC 530i control. Year of Manufacture 2013.	£275,000
3	CM19	CORREA Axia CNC Bed Milling Machine with Heidenhain TNC 530i Control. Year of Manufacture 2014.	SALE AGREED
4	CM15	IBARMIA Extreme ZVH8000 CNC Bed Milling Machine with Fanuc 31i Model B control. Year of Manufacture 2013.	£200,000
5	CM17	IBARMIA Extreme ZVH4000 CNC Bed Milling Machine with Fanuc 31i Model B control. Year of Manufacture 2014	SALE AGREED
6	CM1	ASQUITH BUTLER HE4000 CNC Bed Milling Machine with Heidenhain TNC 426 control. Year of Manufacture 1996.	SALE AGREED
7	BO1	RYAZAN Model RT295112 x 10m Deep Hole Boring Machine. Year of Manufacture 2008.	£160,000
8	BO2	RYAZAN Model RT295115 x 10m Deep Hole Boring Machine. Year of Manufacture 2008	£160,000
9	CL4	HANKOOK Protec 11ND CNC Lathe with Fanuc 21i-TB Control. Year of Manufacture 2007.	SALE AGREED
10	CL3	HANKOOK Protec 9NC CNC Lathe with Fanuc 21i-TB Control. Year of Manufacture 2007.	SALE AGREED
11	CL11	HANKOOK Protec 9NC CNC Lathe with Fanuc 32i-TB Control. Year of Manufacture 2012.	SALE AGREED
12	CL16	L&L LC38 CNC Lathe with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 2012.	SALE AGREED
13	CL12	MASCUT AC-25160 CNC Lathe with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 2012.	SALE AGREED
14	CL14	MASCUT AC-25160 CNC Lathe with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 2012.	SALE AGREED
15	CL5	BINNS & BERRY Data 90 CNC Lathe x 12,000mm with Fanuc 0i-TC Control. Rebuilt/retrofitted 2008.	SALE AGREED
16	CL10	BINNS & BERRY Data 1000 CNC Lathe x 12,000mm with Fanuc 0i-TC Control. Rebuilt/Retrofitted 2010.	SALE AGREED
17	CL8	BINNS & BERRY Data 90 CNC Lathe x 3,500mm. Retrofitted with Fagor CNC Control. Retrofitted 1998.	SALE AGREED
18	CL7	COLCHESTER Mastiff Electronic with Fanuc 0i-TD control. Year of Manufacture 1995.	SALE AGREED
19	CL6	COLCHESTER Mastiff Electronic with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 1995.	SALE AGREED
20	CL19	HARRISON Alpha 1550XS x 3000mm CNC Lathe with Fanuc 0i-TD Control. Year of Manufacture 2014.	SALE AGREED

ALL AGREED FINAL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 15% BUYERS PREMIUM

machinebidder



Lot No.	Ref No	<u>Description</u>	Guide Prices (£)
21	CL23	DOOSAN Puma 800L x 3,200mm CNC Slant Bed Lathe with Fanuc 21i-TB control. Year of Manufacture 2005.	SALE AGREED
22	MT2	DOOSAN Puma MX2000L Multi-Axis CNC Slant Bed Lathe with Fanuc 18i-TB Control. Year of Manufacture 2005.	SALE AGREED
23	ML10	BINNS & BERRY Trident Centre Lathe x 12,000mm. Rebuilt in 2008.	£70,000
24	ML12	L&L Tuscan A35 x 5000 Centre Lathe. Distance between centres 5,000mm. Year of Manufacture 2013.	SALE AGREED
25	ML11	MASCUT MA-3160 Centre Lathe x 4000mm. Year of Manufacture 2012.	SALE AGREED
26	ML14	L&L Tuscan A35 x 5,000 Centre Lathe. Distance between centres 5,000mm Year of Manufacture 2013.	SALE AGREED
27	ML6	POREBA TPK80 x 4,000mm Centre Lathe. Year of Manufacture 1997.	SALE AGREED
28	ML7	POREBA TPK80 x 5,000mm Centre Lathe. Year 1979. Reconditioned 2014.	SALE AGREED
29	CM14	EUMACH FBE 4500 Vertical Machining Centre with Fanuc 31i-Model B. Year of Manufacture 2013.	SALE AGREED
30	CM4	EAGLE Vertical Machining Centre with Fanuc O-MD control.	SALE AGREED
31	CM20	KIA H63 Twin Pallet Horizontal Machining Centre. Year of Manufacture 2001.	SALE AGREED
32	SAW1	RUSCH 444A Twin-Column Heavy Duty Automatic Horizontal Bandsaw. Year of Manufacture 2005.	£20,000
33	GR3	CHURCHILL Cylindrical Grinder 1,000mm x 2500mm.	SALE AGREED
34	GR1	LANDIS MPB CNC Cylindrical Grinder. 500mm x 1,800mm.	£15,000
35	GR2	PG MAC CNC Helix Grinding Machine. 485mm x 1,200mm.	£15,000
36	SP1	SSCW Shot Peening Machine. Reference SP1	£60,000
37	SP2	SSCW Shot Peening Machine. Reference SP2	£80,000
38	HP1	Conventional Hammer Peening Machine. 10,000mm Length.	SALE AGREED
39	PR1	HEC 500 Ton Capacity Hydraulic Travelling Type Straightening Press.	SALE AGREED
40	INSP 1	Co-ordinate Measuring Machine Horizontal Arm Type 10,000mm Capacity. Nikken software.	£60,000
		Air Conditioning Unit. Tooling/Probes. REFERENCE INSP1	